

August 28, 2014

## Shenandoah Telecommunications to Present at Drexel Hamilton's Telecom, Media & Technology Conference

EDINBURG, Va., Aug. 28, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Shenandoah Telecommunications Company ("Shentel") (Nasdaq:SHEN) today announced that the Company will attend the Drexel Hamilton Telecom, Media & Technology Conference at the W New York Hotel on Lexington Avenue on Thursday, September 4. Earle MacKenzie, Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer will be presenting at 1:50 p.m. EST. Mr. MacKenzie will be available for one-on-one investor meetings the day of the presentation.

Conference participation is limited by capacity and registration is required. Please contact Drexel Hamilton for additional information about the conference.

The presentation will be webcast live and may be accessed at: http://wsw.com/webcast/dham3/shen

## **About Shenandoah Telecommunications**

Shenandoah Telecommunications Company (Shentel) provides a broad range of diversified communications services through its high speed, state-of-the-art network to customers in the Mid-Atlantic United States. The Company's services include: wireless voice and data; cable video, internet and voice; fiber network and services; and local and long distance telephone. Shentel is the exclusive personal communications service ("PCS") Affiliate of Sprint in portions of Pennsylvania, Maryland, Virginia and West Virginia. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.shentel.com">www.shentel.com</a>.

CONTACT: John Nesbett/Jennifer Belodeau

Institutional Marketing Services (IMS)

203-972-9200

jnesbett@institutionalms.com

Or

Shenandoah Telecommunications, Inc.

Adele Skolits

CFO and VP of Finance

540-984-5161

Adele.skolits@emp.shentel.com

Source: Shenandoah Telecommunications Company

News Provided by Acquire Media